for PIC/S-, USP<797>, ISO13408-1
or GMP-guidelines
Media Fill
Test Kits
& Sterility
Control
Media fill testing
To assess operators ability to maintain the sterility of materials during preparation of
aseptically prepared injectable dose forms, AnalytiChem developped the ‘Universal Operator
Broth Test Kit’ based on the UK NHS-protocol.
Universal Operator Broth Transfer Kit
Description Part Number
Universal Operator Broth Transfer Kit 1 UOBTK1
This kit includes   ▼
	X 1 X TSB glass break ampule
	X 1 X TSB, 50 mL vial
	X 1 X TBS, 100 mL infusion bag
	X 3 X Sterile vials
Sterility Control
AnalytiChem offers a wide range of sterile vials, Tryptic Soy Broth (TSB) products and sterile
dehydrated culture media allso known as INSTAMEDIA to mimic cytostatic compounding and
media fills. Contact us for customized volumes, media, packaging ...
Sterile vials
Part Number Description Pack Size
K500F000QK Vial 20 mL, grey septum/open felscap Pack, 100 pcs
K500F000QV Vial 50 mL, grey septum/open felscap Pack, 50 pcs
TSB vials
Part Number Description Pack Size
K111F050QV TSB, 50 mL, Vial 50 mL, grey septum/open felscap Pack, 50 pcs
K111F010QK TSB, 10 mL, Vial 20 mL, grey septum/open felscap Pack, 100 pcs
K244F010QK TSB, 2x Concentrated, 10 mL, Vial 20 mL,
grey septum/open felscap Pack, 100 pcs
K260F010QK TSB, 4x Concentrated, 10 mL, Vial 20 mL,
grey septum/open felscap Pack, 100 pcs
Infusion bags
Part Number Description Pack Size
K111Z100TM TSB, 100 mL Bag 100 mL
K111Z550DX TSB, 550 mL, gamma irradiated, 1 Tyvek® Bag 600 mL
K111Z1000RE TSB, 1000 mL Bag 1000 mL
K111Z1000RH TSB, 1000 mL, gamma irradiated, 1 Tyvek® Bag 1000 mL
Infusion bottles
Part Number Description Pack Size
K111F100CR TSB, 100 mL, infusion bottle 100 mL, blue felscap 1 bottle
K111F500DP TSB, 500 mL, infusion bottle 500 mL, blue felscap 1 bottle
K119F100CQ FTM, 100 mL, infusion bottle 100 mL, red felscap 1 bottle
Instamedia
(powder)
Part Number Description Pack Size
K111F100CR TSB, 100 mL, infusion bottle 100 mL, blue felscap 1 bottle
K111F500DP TSB, 500 mL, infusion bottle 500 mL, blue felscap 1 bottle
K119F100CQ FTM, 100 mL, infusion bottle 100 mL, red felscap 1 bottle
Glass break ampoule
Part Number Description Pack Size
K111F020QN TSB, 20 mL, glass break ampoule Pack, 8 amp.
Environmental monitoring
In order to check your environment for contaminating microorganisms, AnalytiChem offers
multiple media for air-sampling, water-sampling, surface sampling and/or finger daps of
your staff.